
Western Dressage Intro Test of Choice

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

Lonsum SadieRiley Whittaker 67.727% 1149.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1577

RE Cash BarMicaela Shea 67.727% 2149.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1434

RE Cash BarMicaela Shea 67.500% 3121.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2434

Lonsum SadieRiley Whittaker 66.111% 4119.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2577

Gabby DoodlesPat Schillinger 65.909% 5145.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1700

Gabby DoodlesPat Schillinger 64.750% 6129.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3700

Diva MaxChristine Ferri 61.591%135.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1484

Diva MaxChristine Ferri 58.889%106.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2484

Western Dressage Basic Test of Choice

 (C) Taylor, 

Sweet Blue Honey DewHaley Whittaker 68.913% 1158.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2560

Sweet Blue Honey DewHaley Whittaker 67.083% 2161.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1560

Western Dressage Level 1 and Above TOC

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

Peppers TemptressHaley Whittaker 75.893% 1212.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2600

Peppers TemptressHaley Whittaker 75.185% 2203.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1600

Baron's DynamiteDana Pantano, DVM 62.813% 3201.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 2696

Baron's DynamiteDana Pantano, DVM 61.111% 4165.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 1696

USDF Into Level Test A Junior

 (C) Taylor, 

KermitMorgan Dubois 67.188% 1107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019506

Holy FlagSandy Hubler 65.938% 2105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019455

EveeLogan Decourcey 65.625% 3105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019678

Silver Star DustIsabelle Toste 65.625% 4105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019687

DallasHailey Krofta 61.563% 598.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019694

Cotton's Candy ManAutumn Perry 60.625% 697.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019463

AuroraFrankie Banville 59.063%94.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019502

AuroraHaley Kittredge 58.438%93.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019693

Sardi SurrealLauren Colleary 58.438%93.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019453

USDF Intro Level Test A Senior

 (C) Taylor, 

Holy FlagJill Riordan 68.750% 1110.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019561

Cotton's Candy ManLeanne Lortie 65.313% 2104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019548

Bee Tuff JudgeLindsay Royle 64.688% 3103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019556

Bantry Bay's KielKate Daly 64.063% 4102.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019509

RexShaelah Reidy 62.813% 5100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019504

JosieDiane Koury, DMD 58.438%93.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019465

Donna LuttjeRosemary Sheppard 58.438% 693.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019461
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USDF Intro Level Test B Junior

 (C) Taylor, 

EveeLogan Decourcey 67.813% 1108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019678

KermitMorgan Dubois 67.188% 2107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019506

Silver Star DustIsabelle Toste 66.250% 3106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019687

Holy FlagSandy Hubler 65.938% 4105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019455

AuroraFrankie Banville 61.875% 599.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019502

AuroraHaley Kittredge 61.875% 699.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019693

Cotton's Candy ManAutumn Perry 61.563%98.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019463

DallasHailey Krofta 61.250%98.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019694

Sardi SurrealLauren Colleary 55.313%88.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019453

USDF Intro Level Test B Senior

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

Holy FlagJill Riordan 71.875% 1115.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019561

CitronaJoyce Caranci 69.375% 2111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019699

Cotton's Candy ManLeanne Lortie 66.250% 3106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019548

Bee Tuff JudgeLindsay Royle 65.625% 4105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019556

Donna LuttjeRosemary Sheppard 64.688% 5103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019461

Bantry Bay's KielKate Daly 64.375%103.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019509

FergusJennifer Green 64.375% 6103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019690

JosieDiane Koury, DMD 64.063%102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019465

RexShaelah Reidy 63.438%101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019504

Soar Like an EagleRuth Harris 62.188%99.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019483

USDF Intro Level Test C Junior

 (C) Taylor, 

KermitMorgan Dubois 68.000% 1136.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019506

Silver Star DustIsabelle Toste 64.250% 2128.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019687

USDF Intro Level Test C Senior

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

Bantry Bay's KielKate Daly 68.750% 1137.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019509

FergusJennifer Green 66.750% 2133.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019690

Soar Like an EagleRuth Harris 65.500% 3131.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019483

CitronaJoyce Caranci 60.500% 4121.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019699

USEF Training Level Test 1 SR

 (C) Taylor, 

Gracie BlueSusan Adams-Conley 65.000% 1169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019557

A Sudden Sir PrizeAnne Smith 57.308% 2149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019497
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USEF Training Level Test 2 Junior

 (C) Taylor, 

Oh My What a ShockAllison Hanlon 63.621% 1184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019691

USEF Training Level Test 2 Senior

 (C) Taylor, 

Gracie BlueSusan Adams-Conley 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019557

AtlanticoJean Pongratz 62.241% 2180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019698

A Sudden Sir PrizeAnne Smith 55.345% 3160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019497

USEF Training Level Test 3 Junior

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

Oh My What a ShockAllison Hanlon 67.586% 1196.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019691

USEF Training Level Test 3 Senior

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

AtlanticoJean Pongratz 63.103% 1183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019698

USEF Second Level and Above TOC

 (C) Markels-Webber, 

RevellBarbara Ann Archer 66.579% 1253.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019558

SaphyraNancy Roche 64.744% 2252.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019510

Above Leadline Equitation

 (C) Judge, 

Cotton's Candy ManHeather Rogers 83.125% 166.5JR/YRLeadline Equitation508

Above Leadline Suitability

 (C) Judge, 

Cotton's Candy ManHeather Rogers 80.625% 164.5JR/YRLeadline Suitability508
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